
N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

1 DIAZ JÚLIA CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 19 30.7

2 PLAMPLIEGA PARRAMON GRETA APA FOLGUEROLES (BARCELONA) 18 30.6

3 BERTRAN ABRIL CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 17 30.1

4 BUSQUETS BOSCH AINA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 16 30.1

5 SOLÉS PAULA CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 14.5 29.5

6 PUIG SALA JANA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 14 29.8

7 COLL ALMAZAN NÚRIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 13 29.6

8 SALA MARCH LLUÏSA SOLSONA PATÍ CLUB (LLEIDA) 12 29.3

9 GALÍ CASTELLANO PAULA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 11.5 29.5

10 TEJEDA SALA MARIA CP LLERS (GIRONA) 10 29.2

11 BARBA FRAGA LAURA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 8.5 28.8

12 LEAL HERRERO LAIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 8 28.7

13 PAGÈS GODOY CARLA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 7.5 28.7

14 CORRA CARDOSA AINA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 6 28.4

15 ARANDA SOFIA CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 5 28.2

16 PÈREZ CRESPO INGRID CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 4 28.0

17 BANÚS SEGRET BERTA APA FOLGUEROLES (BARCELONA) 3 27.8

18 BOTELLA BEDÒS ALBA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 1.5 1.5 13.5 27.1

19 DANÉS COROMINAS ANNIA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 1.5 1.5 13.4 27.1

20 MOYA ESCRIU JÚLIA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 0 26.7
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

1 DIAZ JÚLIA CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 30.7 19 1 2 1

2 PLAMPLIEGA PARRAMON GRETA APA FOLGUEROLES (BARCELONA) 30.6 18 4 1 2

3 BERTRAN ABRIL CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 30.1 17 2 4 3

4 BUSQUETS BOSCH AINA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 30.1 16 4 3 4

5 SOLÉS PAULA CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 29.5 14.5 2 10 5

6 PUIG SALA JANA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.8 14 6 5 7

7 COLL ALMAZAN NÚRIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 29.6 13 8 7 5

8 SALA MARCH LLUÏSA SOLSONA PATÍ CLUB (LLEIDA) 29.3 12 6 9 8

9 GALÍ CASTELLANO PAULA CP CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.5 11.5 8 6 9

10 TEJEDA SALA MARIA CP LLERS (GIRONA) 29.2 10 10 8 9

11 BARBA FRAGA LAURA CP VOLTREGÀ (BARCELONA) 28.8 8.5 12 10 11

12 LEAL HERRERO LAIA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 28.7 8 10 13 11

13 PAGÈS GODOY CARLA CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 28.7 7.5 12 12 11

14 CORRA CARDOSA AINA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 28.4 6 12 13 14

15 ARANDA SOFIA CP BISBALENC (GIRONA) 28.2 5 15 16 14

16 PÈREZ CRESPO INGRID CPA OLOT (GIRONA) 28.0 4 16 17 14

17 BANÚS SEGRET BERTA APA FOLGUEROLES (BARCELONA) 27.8 3 17 15 17

18 BOTELLA BEDÒS ALBA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 27.1 1.5 18 18 19

19 DANÉS COROMINAS ANNIA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 27.1 1.5 18 19 18

20 MOYA ESCRIU JÚLIA CP RIPOLL (GIRONA) 26.7 0 20 20 20
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